
TRIVIATRIVIA
NIGHTNIGHT

WINNERSVILLE

BenefittingLowndes Education Improvement Foundation
& Valdosta City Schools Foundation

SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP
LEVELSLEVELS

$1500 BRAINIAC$1500 BRAINIAC  
Title Sponsor

Logo on all promotional materials
Recognition on all media/press materials
Recognition and mentions on social media

$800 USELESS KNOWLEDGE$800 USELESS KNOWLEDGE
EXPERTEXPERT  

Logo on electronic promotional materials
Recognition and mentions on social media
Recognition by emcee during event

$400 BRAIN FUEL$400 BRAIN FUEL
Reserved tables at the event for 1 team
Recognition and mentions on social media
Recognition by emcee during event

$150 TRIVIA ROUND$150 TRIVIA ROUND $300 TRIVIA TEAM$300 TRIVIA TEAM
Reserved table for 1 teamRecognition by emcee during event

Recognition & mentions on social media

Recognition by emcee during event
Reserved tables for 3 teams
Promotional materials on tables

Reserved tables for 2 teams
Promotional materials on tables



Representing:                     Lowndes                        Valdosta
**Proceeds from the event are split between both organizations; this is only for trophy and bragging rights**

Company Name:

Company Contact:

Street, City, State, Zip

Email: 

Address: 
(for Tax Purposes)

3 Team Names:

Brain Fuel Sponsor

Sponsorship Level:
Brainiac Title Sponsor

 Useless Knowledge Expert

Trivia Round Sponsor

TRIVIATRIVIA
NIGHTNIGHT

WINNERSVILLE

BenefittingLowndes Education Improvement Foundation
& Valdosta City Schools Foundation

Please return to Valdosta or Lowndes Board
of Education by Sept. 30 Any questions

please call **229.671.6065 or *229.316.1810

Return form and Checks to:
Valdosta City Schools: 1204 Williams Street
Lowndes County Schools: 1592 Norman Drive

Sponsorship Form

**Team must complete registration form for each team 

Please Fill  ___ teams with Teachers 

 2 Team Names:
**Team must complete registration form for each team 

Please Fill  ___ teams with Teachers 

Team Name:
**Team must complete registration form 

Trivia Team Team Name:
**Team must complete registration form 

Items Donated for Round
Winning Team (6 items) 

Please Fill  ___ teams with Teachers 


